05
—
Commercial
CO M M ER CI A L
In the commercial sector, our enclosures simplify installation, maintenance, and
everyday use of your equipment.
Essentials for your installations
•	 General-purpose enclosures

TCS
TCF
How to order:
	- Specify TCS for surface mounting
	- Specify TCF for flush mounting
	- Specify KO for Knockouts (1/2” - 3/4”)
	- Specify WB for wood back (TCFKO24246WB =24”x24”x6”
Flush mounting cabinet complete with knockouts & wood
back)
29CO M M ER CI A L
Single door Double door
Cat. No. Dimensions (box) Wt.
lbs.
Cat. No. Dimensions (box) Wt.
lbs.A B C A B C
TC(x)12126 12 12 6 13 TC(x)30306 30 30 6 59
TC(x)18126 18 12 6 18 TC(x)36306 36 30 6 64
TC(x)24186 24 18 6 32 TC(x)36366 36 36 6 115
TC(x)24246 24 24 6 40 TC(x)48306 48 30 6 126
TC(x)30246 30 24 6 49 TC(x)48366 48 36 6 157
TC(x)36246 36 24 6 57 TC(x)48486 48 48 6 195
TC(x)12128 12 12 8 15 TC(x)30308 30 30 8 63
TC(x)18128 18 12 8 20 TC(x)36308 36 30 8 115
TC(x)24188 24 18 8 35 TC(x)36368 36 36 8 121
TC(x)24248 24 24 8 44 TC(x)48308 48 30 8 133
TC(x)30248 30 24 8 52 TC(x)48368 48 36 8 157
TC(x)36248 36 24 8 61 TC(x)48488 48 48 8 203
(x) Specify “S” for surface mounting or “F” for flush
—
TCS and TCF Series
NEMA 1 - Telephone Cabinets
Height
A
Qty.  1/4 Turn
Keyed Latches
Qty.
Hinges
D A or B E Qty.
Knockouts 1/2" - 3/4"  (Optional)
12 1 2 2.0 12 3.000 3
18 1 2 2.0 18 3.000 5
24 2 2 3.0 24 6.000 5
30 2 3 3.0 30 6.000 7
36 3 3 3.0 36 6.000 9
"TCF" "TCS"
4.000
B - 2.000
A - 2.000
Screw 5/16-18 (x4)Bends 0.625
(4 sides)Screw 10-32
Front view
(sans porte)
Section X-X
Keyed 1/4 turn
Hidden
hinges
0.875
3.000
Typ.
Knockouts
1/2"-3/4 en option
Diagrams
0.750 (4 sides)
for "TCF" only
Woodback 5/8" Thk.
(optional)
30 B E L  EN CLOSU R E S
—
DWPF Series
NEMA 3R - Screw Cover Gasketed Boxes
Type 3R weatherproof enclosure generally used as a junction or
pull box.